
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-942 Name: UW Extension PSC 2019

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:12/6/2018 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 3/5/2019

Title: From the Director, University of Wisconsin Milwaukee County Cooperative Extension (UW Extension),
requesting authorization to execute a contract between Milwaukee County and UW Extension in the
amount of $241,961 for professional staffing services in the areas of agriculture and natural
resources, and youth, family, and community development for the period effective January 1, 2019,
through December 31, 2019, and requesting a waiver of Section 56.30(9) of the Milwaukee County
Code of General Ordinances, to pay for services rendered prior to execution of the contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18-942 REPORT, 2. 18-942 RESOLUTION, 3. 18-942 REVISED RESOLUTION (01/22/19), 4. 18-
942 FISCAL NOTE, 5. 18-942 REVISED FISCAL NOTE (01/22/19), 6. 18-942 PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES CONTRACT, 7. 18-942 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT SIGNATURES, 8. 18-
942 1684 FORM, 9. 18-942 SIGNED 1684 FORM (01/22/19), 10. 18-942 CBDP PARTICIPATION
RECOMMENDATION, 11. 18-942 SIGNED CBDP PARTICIPATION RECOMMENDATION (01/22/19),
12. 18-942 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 13. 18-942 SIGNATURE PAGE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive3/5/2019 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

2/7/2019 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONParks, Energy and Environment
Committee

1/29/2019 1 Pass

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

