DocusSign Envelope ID: D312F8FD-3E49-4571-9B5A-57F41EE59F8F

CONTRACT FORM 1684 Rs (Refer to ADMINISTRATIVE MANUAL Section 1.13, for procedures)

Mail to: CONTRACT TYPE
Preliminary: Office of the Comptroller, Contract Signatures, Room 301 Courthouse Professional Service - Operating] X
Final: Office of the Comptrolier, Accounts Payable, Room 301 Courthouse Professional Service - Capital
Community Business Development Partners, 8th Floor City Campus Purchase of Service
Preliminary ] Final
DEPARTMENT NAME AGENCY NO. DEPARTMENT (HIGH) ORG
UW-EXTENSION 991 9910
VENDOR INFORMATION
VENDOR NO. ORDER TYPE | NEW or | AMEND CONTRACT NO.
70708 X MILW | 2019A |
NAME OF VENDOR ADDRESS
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN EXTENSION Office of Financial Services
432 N Lake Street, Room 104
Madison, WI 53706
TAX 1.D. NO. EFFECTIVE DATES: LENGTH OF CONTRACT AMENDMENT ONLY: DOLLAR TOTAL CONTRACT
begin date end date (IN MONTHS) CHANGE AMOUNT
391-80-5963 01/01/19 12/31/19 12 $ 241,961.00
ACCOUNTING INFORMATION
Yegis:be | Line No Fund Agency = Org Unit | Activit ‘ Function: Object Job Number I UnitsI Algnx%l;r:;:dt;e
Expended gency 9 y | | J | Cat | Amendment
2019 01 991 | 9910 | | 6148 _ | $ 227,511.00
2019 02 991 | 9910 | 6149 | $ 14,450.00

PURPOSE OF CONTRACT

FOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - EXTENSION FOR PROVISION OF COOPERATIVE
EXTENSION PROGRAMS IN MILWAUKEE COUNTY. CONTRACT #MILW2019A

X

If YES, give County Board File No.

If NO, why is County Board approval not required?

Was County Board approval received prior to contract execution or contract amendment or extension?

18-942

Date Approved

Is Vendor a certified professional service DBE?

Was Contract fully executed prior to work being performed (all signatures received)?

[ X_JYES[__JNO
[Ives[X]no

Sr. Executive Assistant

Title

UWEX Milwaukee County Director

Signa/tg%ounty Adm\Yistrator

Tami Griffin 12/06/18

Prepared By ——__ Date

é)t; . /G(}J{ ou. ﬁt 12/07/18
Date

Title

7

M, S



		2018-12-18T10:24:57-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




